
UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score 

(rounded up) Points Championship 
Points National Record

1 1 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 128 753 753 -
2 2 James Paterson 170 108 635 635 -
3 3 Wessel Sandtke 0 58 341 341 -
4 4 Marlo Knight 2125 55 324 324 -
5 5 Javier Moreno 1984 47 276 276 -
6 6 Clay Knight 2274 46 271 271 -
7 7 Daniel Evans 2273 44 259 259 -
8 8 Søren Damtoft 1675 42 247 247 -
9 9 Ben Pridmore 29 37 218 218 -
10 10 Krzysztof Kuich 0 35 206 206 -
11 11 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 30 176 176 -
11 11 Melanie Höllein 0 30 176 176 -
13 13 Phill Ash 0 29 171 171 -
14 14 Sebastien Martinez 0 26 153 153 -
15 15 Jake O'Gorman 1985 23 135 135 -
16 16 Ekaterina Matveeva 0 15 88 88 -
17 17 Dai Griffiths 0 11 65 65 -
18 18 Mohammed Afzal Khan 1717 9 53 53 -

Event 1: Names & Faces



UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points Championship 

Points National Record

1 3 Ben Pridmore 29 2365 591 809 -
2 1 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 2112 528 1281 -
3 4 Marlo Knight 2125 1923 481 804 -
4 5 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 1815 454 630 -
5 2 James Paterson 170 1530 383 1018 -
6 6 Søren Damtoft 1675 1142 286 533 -
7 9 Melanie Höllein 0 1086 272 448 -
8 8 Clay Knight 2274 862 216 486 -
9 7 Wessel Sandtke 0 645 161 502 -
10 10 Javier Moreno 1984 585 146 423 -
11 14 Jake O'Gorman 1985 546 137 272 -
12 12 Krzysztof Kuich 0 510 128 333 -
13 13 Phill Ash 0 480 120 291 -
14 11 Daniel Evans 2273 450 113 371 -
15 15 Sebastien Martinez 0 378 95 247 -
16 17 Mohammed Afzal Khan 1717 255 64 117 -
17 16 Ekaterina Matveeva 0 180 45 133 -
18 18 Dai Griffiths 0 100 25 90 -

Event 2: Binary Digits



UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points Championship 

Points National Record World Record

1 2 Marlo Knight 2125 314 622 1426 National Record -
2 5 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 220 436 1066 - -
3 1 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 183 362 1643 - -
4 4 Ben Pridmore 29 140 277 1086 - -
5 3 James Paterson 170 139 275 1293 - -
6 6 Wessel Sandtke 0 136 269 772 - -
7 7 Søren Damtoft 1675 120 238 770 - -
8 12 Phill Ash 0 109 216 506 - -
9 10 Krzysztof Kuich 0 103 204 537 - -
10 9 Melanie Höllein 0 81 160 608 - -
11 8 Clay Knight 2274 80 158 645 - -
12 11 Daniel Evans 2273 79 156 528 - -
13 14 Sebastien Martinez 0 74 147 394 - -
14 15 Jake O'Gorman 1985 58 115 387 - -
15 13 Javier Moreno 1984 42 83 506 - -
16 16 Ekaterina Matveeva 0 40 79 212 - -
17 17 Mohammed Afzal Khan 1717 25 50 166 - -
18 18 Dai Griffiths 0 19 38 127 - -

Event 3: Abstract Images



UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score - 

TRIAL 1
Rew Score - 

TRIAL 2 BEST Points Championship 
Points National Record

1 4 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 252 202 252 536 1602 -
2 3 James Paterson 170 141 240 240 511 1804 -
3 1 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 80 222 222 472 2116 -
4 2 Marlo Knight 2125 120 188 188 400 1826 -
5 6 Søren Damtoft 1675 86 148 148 315 1085 -
6 7 Wessel Sandtke 0 80 120 120 255 1027 -
7 9 Melanie Höllein 0 84 116 116 247 855 -
8 10 Daniel Evans 2273 110 40 110 234 762 -
9 8 Clay Knight 2274 60 104 104 221 866 -
10 5 Ben Pridmore 29 97 40 97 206 1293 -
11 11 Krzysztof Kuich 0 40 84 84 179 716 -
12 14 Jake O'Gorman 1985 80 46 80 170 557 -
12 12 Phill Ash 0 60 80 80 170 677 -
14 13 Javier Moreno 1984 51 60 60 128 634 -
15 15 Sebastien Martinez 0 28 48 48 102 496 -
16 18 Dai Griffiths 0 20 22 22 47 174 -
17 16 Ekaterina Matveeva 0 0 20 20 43 255 -
17 17 Mohammed Afzal Khan 1717 0 20 20 43 209 -

Event 4: Speed Number



UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points Championship 

Points National Record

1 4 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 764 538 2140 -
2 2 Marlo Knight 2125 760 535 2361 -
3 5 Ben Pridmore 29 702 494 1787 -
4 3 James Paterson 170 682 480 2284 -
5 1 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 652 459 2575 -
6 6 Søren Damtoft 1675 398 280 1365 -
7 8 Melanie Höllein 0 384 270 1126 -
8 7 Wessel Sandtke 0 366 258 1285 -
9 9 Clay Knight 2274 284 200 1066 -
10 11 Krzysztof Kuich 0 280 197 913 -
11 10 Daniel Evans 2273 224 158 920 -
12 14 Jake O'Gorman 1985 220 155 712 -
13 13 Javier Moreno 1984 180 127 760 -
14 12 Phill Ash 0 160 113 789 -
14 15 Sebastien Martinez 0 160 113 609 -
16 18 Dai Griffiths 0 100 70 245 -
17 16 Ekaterina Matveeva 0 80 56 311 -
18 17 Mohammed Afzal Khan 1717 60 42 251 -

Event 5: 30 Minute Number



UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points Championship 

Points National Record

1 2 James Paterson 170 215 782 3066 National Record
2 1 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 140 509 3084 -
3 3 Marlo Knight 2125 124 451 2812 -
4 6 Wessel Sandtke 0 120 436 1721 -
5 4 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 116 422 2562 -
6 5 Ben Pridmore 29 103 375 2161 -
7 7 Søren Damtoft 1675 90 327 1693 -
8 12 Javier Moreno 1984 72 262 1022 -
9 10 Krzysztof Kuich 0 71 258 1171 -
10 8 Melanie Höllein 0 68 247 1373 -
11 15 Sebastien Martinez 0 64 233 842 -
12 11 Daniel Evans 2273 59 215 1134 -
13 13 Phill Ash 0 58 211 1000 -
14 14 Jake O'Gorman 1985 50 182 894 -
15 9 Clay Knight 2274 35 127 1193 -
16 17 Mohammed Afzal Khan 1717 28 102 353 -
17 16 Ekaterina Matveeva 0 24 87 399 -
18 18 Dai Griffiths 0 22 80 325 -

Event 6: Random Words



UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID

Raw Score 
(Cards)

Raw Score 
(Packs) Points

Championship 
Points National Record

1 5 Ben Pridmore 29 572 11.00 652 2814 -
2 6 Søren Damtoft 1675 369 7.10 421 2113 -
3 4 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 364 7.00 415 2977 -
3 3 Marlo Knight 2125 364 7.00 415 3227 -
5 7 Wessel Sandtke 0 288 5.54 328 2050 -
6 1 James Paterson 170 260 5.00 296 3362 -
7 2 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 208 4.00 237 3321 -
8 8 Melanie Höllein 0 182 3.50 208 1580 -
9 12 Phill Ash 0 159 3.06 181 1182 -
10 10 Daniel Evans 2273 157 3.02 179 1313 -
11 9 Krzysztof Kuich 0 156 3.00 178 1349 -
11 13 Jake O'Gorman 1985 156 3.00 178 1071 -
13 11 Clay Knight 2274 104 2.00 119 1312 -
14 16 Ekaterina Matveeva 0 52 1.00 59 458 -
14 17 Mohammed Afzal Khan 1717 52 1.00 59 412 -
14 15 Sebastien Martinez 0 52 1.00 59 901 -
17 18 Dai Griffiths 0 26 0.50 30 354 -
18 14 Javier Moreno 1984 8 0.15 9 1031 -

Event 7: 30 Minute Cards



UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points Championship 

Points

1 1 James Paterson 170 67 536 3898
2 4 Ben Pridmore 29 65 520 3334
3 2 Marlo Knight 2125 54 432 3659
4 5 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 37 296 3273
5 9 Daniel Evans 2273 36 288 1601
6 7 Wessel Sandtke 0 35 280 2330
6 3 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 35 280 3601
8 6 Søren Damtoft 1675 31 248 2361
9 8 Melanie Höllein 0 26 208 1788
10 10 Clay Knight 2274 25 200 1512
11 13 Jake O'Gorman 1985 21 168 1239
12 15 Sebastien Martinez 0 16 128 1029
13 11 Krzysztof Kuich 0 15 120 1469
14 12 Phill Ash 0 14 112 1294

Event 8: Historic & Future Dates



UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID Raw Score 

(Attempt 1)
Raw Score 
(Attempt 2)

Raw Score 
(Highest) Points Championship 

Points

1 4 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 100 128 128 585 3858
2 2 Marlo Knight 2125 31 122 122 571 4230
3 5 Ben Pridmore 29 93 66 93 499 3832
4 6 Søren Damtoft 1675 54 90 90 491 2852
5 3 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 54 16 54 380 3981
6 7 Wessel Sandtke 0 42 47 47 355 2684
7 1 James Paterson 170 45 21 45 347 4245
8 9 Clay Knight 2274 34 0 34 302 1813
9 13 Jake O'Gorman 1985 14 26 26 264 1503
10 12 Phill Ash 0 14 17 17 213 1507
11 8 Melanie Höllein 0 16 4 16 207 1995
11 10 Daniel Evans 2273 16 2 16 207 1808
13 14 Javier Moreno 1984 8 13 13 186 1314
14 11 Krzysztof Kuich 0 8 4 8 146 1616

Event 9: Spoken Number



UK Open Memory Championships
21st-22nd August 2014

Position 
(Event)

Position 
(Championship) Name ID No. cards 

(Attempt 1)
Whole Mins 
(Attempt 1)

Secs to 2 
Decimal 
places 

(Att t1)

Time Secs 
(attempt 1)

No. cards 
(Attempt 2)

Whole Mins 
(Attempt 2)

Secs to 2 
Decimal 
places 

(Att t 2)

Time Secs 
(attempt 2)

Points 
(Attempt 1)

Points 
(Attempt 2)

Points 
(Highest)

Championship 
Points

1 1 Milan Ondrašovič 2124 52 0 59.56 59.56 52 0 29.96 29.96 521 873 873 4731
2 2 Ben Pridmore 29 18 0 0.00 0.00 52 0 38.11 38.11 54 729 729 4561
6 3 James Paterson 170 22 0 0.00 0.00 52 2 30.94 150.94 66 260 260 4505

14 4 Marlo Knight 2125 12 0 0.00 0.00 23 0 0.00 0.00 36 69 69 4299
12 5 Yanjaa Altantuya 0 36 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 107 6 107 4088
4 6 Søren Damtoft 1675 52 2 51.40 171.40 52 2 1.08 121.08 236 306 306 3158
3 7 Wessel Sandtke 0 52 1 16.28 76.28 0 0 0.00 0.00 433 0 433 3117
9 8 Melanie Höllein 0 25 0 0.00 0.00 52 3 48.21 228.21 75 190 190 2186
5 9 Daniel Evans 2273 52 3 21.13 201.13 52 2 10.27 130.27 209 290 290 2098
7 10 Clay Knight 2274 52 2 38.59 158.59 0 0 0.00 0.00 250 0 250 2063

11 11 Krzysztof Kuich 0 1 0 0.00 0.00 52 5 0.00 300.00 3 155 155 1771
10 12 Jake O'Gorman 1985 42 0 0.00 0.00 52 4 50.00 290.00 125 159 159 1662
13 13 Phill Ash 0 30 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 89 0 89 1596
17 14 Javier Moreno 1984 4 0 0.00 0.00 9 0 0.00 0.00 12 27 27 1341

Event 10: Speed Cards
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